
Building Building Supervisor Title Email Telephone
224 Spruce St. Deborah Hendricks Director hendricks@jan.wvu.edu 304-293-7186
Advanced Engineering Research Building Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Aerodynamics Laboratory Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Ag Sci/ South Ag. Sci/ Agi Sci Annex Denise Hunnell Office Administrator Sr. denise.hunnell@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-2383
Airport Hangar Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Allen Hall Cathy Kleinschmidt Prof. Technologist 1 cathy.kleinschmidt@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7391
Applied Human Sciences Mary Kinsley Admin. Assistant mary.kinsley@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-0859
Applied Human Sciences Julie Peasak Administrator jpeasak@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-1642
Applied Human Sciences (backup) Kimberly Meigh kimberly.meigh@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-2724
Arboretum Garage Zach Fowler Faculty zfowler@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-0387
Armstrong Hall Terri Kelley Administrative Assistant terri.kelley@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-3905
Armstrong Hall (backup) Kristine Bowsher Administrative Secretary Senior bowsher@math.wvu.edu 304-293-2012
Arnold Hall Kenneth Enoch Administrative Associate kenneth.enoch@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7707
Athletics April Messerly Asst. Athletic Director april.messerly@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-3056
Ballistics Lab (North Stree) FIS Casper Venter Director of Forensic Facilities casper.venter@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8595
Bicetennial House Chuck Joseph Hazardous Materials Specialist charles.joseph@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5787
Blaney House Robin Yorty Liaison to the President robin.yorty@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8023
Brooks Hall Celissa Gutta Office Administrator NC clgutta@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4190
CEMR Testing Laboratory ("the bunker") Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Center for Black Culture Blessing Udah Admin Associate blessing.udah@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7029
Chemistry Research Lab Building Albert Taylor Academic Lab Manager Albert.taylor@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4215
Chestnut Ridge Research Annex Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Chestnut Ridge Research Building Sam Kisko IT/Building Admin sam.kisko@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-0081
Chitwood Hall Julie Frum Facilities Coordinator jvfrum@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7405
Civil Engineering Laboratory ("the concrete lab") Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Clark Hall Albert Taylor Academic Lab Manager Albert.taylor@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4215
College of Law Samantha Stefanov Office Administrator samantha.stefanov@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-0064
Colson Hall Rhonda McDonald Accountant rhonda.mcdonald@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-3750
Colson Hall (backup)
Courtyard - West 304-293-7979
Creative Arts Center Jamie Whoolery Director jamie.whoolery@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4171
Crime Scene Houses/Garage Casper Venter Director of Forensic Facilities casper.venter@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8595
Downtown (Wise) Library Hilary Fredette Director of Operations and Resource Sh hilary.fredette@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-0318
E. Moore Hall Kim Mosby Sr. Assoc. Dean of Students kim.mosby@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5611
Eiesland
Engineering Research Building Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Engineering Sciences Building Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Erickson Alumni Center Robert Fletcher Facility Manager robert.fletcher@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-9522
Erma Byrd Sarah McLaughlin Biology Technician/Imaging Specialist smclaughlin@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-0518
Erma Byrd Amanda Ammer 304-293-0942
Erma Byrd Kacey Rhodes
Erma Byrd Debbie Corbin 304-293-5866
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Erma Byrd Cassandra George 304-293-4771
Evansdale Crossing Sue Davis Office Administrator sue.davis@mail.wvu.edu
Evansdale Library Martha Yancey Director martha.yancey@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5039
Farm Denise Hunnell Office Administrator Sr. denise.hunnell@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-2383
Greenhouse Denise Hunnell Office Administrator Sr. denise.hunnell@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-2383
Health Sciences Center -  5th floor South
Health Sciences Center -  6th Floor South Cathy Cayton Program Assistant II mcayton@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-1775
Health Sciences Center  - Bio-Med / Cancer Center Michael Cupp Supervisor micupp@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-6080
Health Sciences Center - 1st Floor North Diane Hess linda.hess@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-2240
Health Sciences Center - 1st Floor South Babette Taylor Sr. Executive Assistant II btaylor@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-2323
Health Sciences Center - 2nd floor North Cheryl Baker-Stasiak cstasiak@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-3214
Health Sciences Center - 2nd floor South Crystal Rhodes crystal.rhodes@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-0760
Health Sciences Center - 3rd floor South Russell Doerr Lead Simulation Specialist rdoerr@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-1703
Health Sciences Center - 4th Floor South Patti Royce proyce@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-1217
Health Sciences Center - 7th floor South Cindy Chandler Administrator cchandler@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-1253
Health Sciences Center - 8th floor South Julie Peasak Admin Director jpeasak@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-1642
Health Sciences Center - Ground floor Cathy Patterson cpatterson@hsc.wvu.edu 304-293-6924
Hodges Hall Joy Green Records Officer joy.green@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7476
Hodges Hall (backup) Julie Frum Facilities Coordinator jvfrum@mail.wvu.edu 304-290-3035

John Chambers College of Business and Economics John Lympany Director of Information Technology john.lympany@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7934
Knapp Hall Benjamin Bradley admin asst. bfbradley@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8161
Knapp Hall (floors 1-3, basement, sub-basement) Robin Swaney Admin Asst. robin.swaney@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-2619
Life Sciences Building (floors 1 & 2) Megan Major Admin Asst. megan.major@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-1664
Life Sciences Building (floors 3 and up) Mickey Sackett Office Administrator mickey.sackett@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5394
Marina Tower Brian Strakal Building Engineer strakal@petroplus.com 304-276-7747
Marina Tower Marcie Milans Admin Assistant marcie.milans@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7202
Marina Tower JoMarie Bowers Property Manager conaway@petroplus.com 304-284-2824
Martin Hall Valerie Burgess Financial Manager valerie.burgess@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5904
Mineral Resources Building Kolin Brown Safety & Chemical Hygiene Coordinator kolin.brown@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8900
Ming Hsieh Hall Casper Venter Director of Forensic Facilities casper.venter@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8595
Motor Pool Keith Pyles Jr Assistant Director keith.pylesjr@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5627
Mountaineer Station Jodie Shaffer Project Coordinator jodie.shaffer1@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8345
Mountainlair Mark Wise Asst. Director Operations mwise@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-6027
Museum Education Center  / Art Museum Liza Kirkabel Facilities Manager liza.abel@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-9017
NRCCE Cristina Dimitrescu Research Program Coordinator crdumitrescu@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-6906
NRCCE - biology and chemistry labs on 2nd floor Katrina Stewart Academic Specialist katrina.stewart@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5197
Oglebay Hall Casper Venter Director of Forensic Facilities casper.venter@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8595
One Waterfront Place Kelly Dorazio Office Administrator kelly.dorazio@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-6104
One Waterfront Place Rusty Roe Building Supervisor rusty.roe@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5479
Purinton House Rebecca Friend Program Coordinator Sr. rmfriend@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-9298
Purinton House (Backup) Henry Oliver Advancement Director henry.oliver@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7242
Residence Halls Lisa Hart Conference Services Program Manager lmhart@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7378
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Reymann Memorial Farms
Stewart Hall Richard Forth Manager Business Operations richard.forth@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-8027
Student Health Building Wendy Lazzell Office Admin. Senior wendy.lazzell@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4847
Student Rec Center Sandra Peppel Aquatic Manager sandra.peppel@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5078
Student Rec Center (backup) Craig Boegner Associate Director cboegner@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-5046
Student Services Building Angela Jeffreys Admin Associate angie.jeffreys@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-0553
Suncrest Center Michael Hays Property Manager dusty.hays@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4644
Suncrest Executive Plaza Michael Hays Property Manager dusty.hays@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4644
The Daily Athenaeum
University Police Debra DeFelice Admin Secretary ddefelic@wvu.edu 304-293-3136
White Hall Viola Bryant Admin Asst. vmbryant@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4888
White Hall Duncan Lorimer Interim Dept. Chair duncan.lorimer@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4867
White Hall (backup) Paul Miller Associate Chair paul.miller@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-4939
Woodburn Hall Julie Frum Coordinator Facilities JVFRUM@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-7405
WVU Nursery School Ashley Martucci Director ashley.martucci@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-2110
WVU Nursery School (backup) Nathan Sorber Chairperson nathan.sorber@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-1781
WVU Outdoor Education Center Coy Belknap Assistant Director coy.belknap@mail.wvu.edu
WVU Outdoor Education Center (backup) Shannon Arbogast Shannon.dey@mail.wvu.edu
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